A-5 Structure Replacement Summary
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Event Date
2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
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2027
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Cost
$12,000.00

$10,000.00
$4,500.00
$2,200.00
$5,000.00
$13,000.00

$2,200.00
$67,000.00

$16,000.00
$4,800.00
$10,000.00
$16,875.00
$3,000.00
$12,000.00
$8,000.00

$989,373.00

$19,171.44
$5,500.00

$18,237.95
$31,000.00
$3,950.00
$25,750.00
$32,000.00
$60,700.00
$26,900.00
$20,000.00
$15,000.00
$6,000.00
$76,600.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$646,017.00

Entity
D - Services - Air Exchangers

D - Services - Cooling

D - Services - Heating - Forced air
F - Special Construction - Swing Set
F - Special Construction - Bleachers

G - Building Sitework - Fencing
r = DpELidl CUIlISLIUCLIvUI = Flayyrourniu eguipiieric =
swing

D - Services - Lighting

D - Services - Heating - infrared overhead heating
B - Shell - Roof - asphalt shingles

F - Special Construction - Backstop

G - Building Sitework - Outfield Fence

B - Shell - Concession Booth new roof

G - Building Sitework - Parking Lot

F - Special Construction - Batting Cage

D = JlICil = Juucuuie (Viigiridl surucuuie driu

addition)

F - Special Construction - Playbuilder Playstructure

D - Services - Heating - Boiler in floor heating
r = OSpelial LUlISLuUcLLIivl = riayyrouriu cyquipiiiciic =

playbuilder set

G - Building Sitework - Parking Lot

D - Services - Oil Separator

G - Building Sitework - Fencing

B - Shell - Washrooms

B - Shell - Pavillion

B - Shell - Concession Booth

B - Shell - Roof

F - Special Construction - Overhead Crane
B - Shell - Pavillion Steel roof

B - Shell - Pavillion

D - Services - Infrared overhead heating
B - Shell - Pavillion steel roof

B - Shell - Structure
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Replacement
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2033
2035
2035
2035
2035
2036
2036
2036
2036
2036
2036

2036
2036

2037
2038
2040
2040
2041
2041
2041
2043
2043

2045
2045

2045
2046
2046
2047
2049
2050
2053
2053
2054
2055
2055

$67,000.00
$7,327.00
$4,755.00
$13,930.00
$16,822.00
$12,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,200.00
$4,500.00
$13,000.00
$5,000.00

$2,200.00
$67,000.00

$16,000.00
$150,650.00
$5,270.00
$4,800.00
$16,875.00
$10,000.00
$3,000.00
$12,000.00
$8,000.00

$19,171.44
$5,500.00

$18,237.95
$3,950.00
$31,000.00
$25,750.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$27,000.00
$67,000.00
$40,000.00
$7,327.00
$4,755.00

D - Services - Lighting 2013

D - Services - Heating

D - Services - Lighting 2015

F - Special Construction - Salt Shed Fuel Tanks
G - Building Sitework - Salt Shed Fencing
D - Services - Air Exchangers

D - Services - Cooling

F - Special Construction - Swing Set

D - Services - Heating - Forced air

G - Building Sitework - Fencing

F - Special Construction - Bleachers

r = Dpelial CUIISLULLIVUL = Fiayyrouriua cyquipiiiciic =
swing

D - Services - Lighting

D - Services - Heating - infrared overhead heating
B - Shell - Pavillion

B - Shell - Pavillion Roof

B - Shell - Roof - asphalt shingles

G - Building Sitework - Outfield Fence

F - Special Construction - Backstop

B - Shell - Washroom steel roof

G - Building Sitework - Parking Lot

F - Special Construction - Batting Cage

F - Special Construction - Playbuilder Playstructure

D - Services - Heating - Boiler in floor heating
r = DSpelial LUlISLIULLIvL = rFiayyrouriu cyuipiiiciic =

playbuilder set

D - Services - Oil Separator

G - Building Sitework - Parking Lot
G - Building Sitework - Fencing

B - Shell - Roof

D - Services - Infrared overhead heating
B - Shell - Steel Roof 2014

D - Services - Lighting 2013

B - Shell - Salt Shed Roof

D - Services - Heating

D - Services - Lighting 2015
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GENERAL GOVERNMENT
RECREATION
PUBLIC WORKS-ROADS
PUBLIC WORKS-ROADS
GENERAL GOVERNMENT
GENERAL GOVERNMENT
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION

FARRND ANUD

RECREATION
RECREATION

PUBLIC WORKS-ROADS
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION

GENERAL GOVERNMENT
RECREATION

FARND ANUD

RECREATION
RECREATION

FARND ANUD

RECREATION
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RECREATION
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RECREATION
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GENERAL GOVERNMENT
RECREATION
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2061
2061
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2063
2063

2065
2065

2065
2066
2066
2067
2069
2069
2069
2069
2070

2072
2073
2075

$13,930.00
$16,822.00
$12,000.00
$10,000.00
$4,500.00
$2,200.00
$13,000.00
$5,000.00

$2,200.00
$67,000.00

$16,000.00
$105,300.00
$341,800.00
$4,800.00
$16,875.00
$10,000.00
$3,000.00
$12,000.00
$8,000.00
$334,300.00

$19,171.44
$5,500.00

$18,237.95
$3,950.00
$31,000.00
$25,750.00
$15,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00

$989,373.00
$67,000.00
$7,327.00

F - Special Construction - Salt Shed Fuel Tanks
G - Building Sitework - Salt Shed Fencing

D - Services - Air Exchangers

D - Services - Cooling

D - Services - Heating - Forced air

F - Special Construction - Swing Set

G - Building Sitework - Fencing

F - Special Construction - Bleachers
r = DpELidl CUIlISLIUcCLIvUI = Fliayyrourniu eguipiieric =
swing

D - Services - Lighting

D - Services - Heating - infrared overhead heating
B - Shell - Washroom

B - Shell - Structure

B - Shell - Roof - asphalt shingles

G - Building Sitework - Outfield Fence

F - Special Construction - Backstop

B - Shell - Concession Booth new roof

G - Building Sitework - Parking Lot

F - Special Construction - Batting Cage

B - Shell - Salt Shed

F - Special Construction - Playbuilder Playstructure

D - Services - Heating - Boiler in floor heating
r = DSpelial LUlISLIuLLIivI = riayyrouriu cyuipiiiciic =

playbuilder set

D - Services - Oil Separator

G - Building Sitework - Parking Lot

G - Building Sitework - Fencing

F - Special Construction - Overhead Crane
B - Shell - Pavillion steel roof

B - Shell - Pavillion Steel roof

B - Shell - Roof

D - Services - Infrared overhead heating

D = Jlicih = Surucudre (vriginial sutrucudre arid

addition)
D - Services - Lighting 2013

D - Services - Heating

PUBLIC WORKS-ROADS
PUBLIC WORKS-ROADS
GENERAL GOVERNMENT
GENERAL GOVERNMENT
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION

FARND AND

RECREATION
RECREATION

PUBLIC WORKS-ROADS
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
GENERAL GOVERNMENT
RECREATION
PUBLIC WORKS-ROADS

FARND ANUD

RECREATION
RECREATION

FARND ANUD

RECREATION
GENERAL GOVERNMENT
GENERAL GOVERNMENT
RECREATION
GENERAL GOVERNMENT
RECREATION
RECREATION
PUBLIC WORKS-ROADS
RECREATION

PUBLIC WORKS-ROADS
RECREATION
GENERAL GOVERNMENT




BuildingElements
BuildingElements

BuildingElements

Replacement
Replacement

Replacement

2075
2075
2075

$4,755.00
$16,822.00
$13,930.00

D - Services - Lighting 2015
G - Building Sitework - Salt Shed Fencing
F - Special Construction - Salt Shed Fuel Tanks

RECREATION
PUBLIC WORKS-ROADS
PUBLIC WORKS-ROADS

$5,154,338.17




